
MENU SPARKLING WINE 

De Bortoli Bancroft Bridge
Brut Sparkling

 12.00 / 48.00

Dunes & Greene
Moscato

PICOLLO 20.00

Alpha Box & Dice Tarot
Prosecco

13.00 / 62.00

Hancock 
Sparkling Shirz

 PICOLLO 22.00

CIDER

11.005 Seeds Apple

ROSE WINE

SPARKLING WINE                 Glass / Bottle

ROSÉ WINE                                    Glass / Bottle

WHITE WINE                          Glass / Bottle

12.00 / 48.00

BOTTLE 86.00

13.00 / 62.00Shut the Gate Rosies Patch
Riesling

De Bortoli Bancroft Bridge
Sauvignon Blanc

Shaw & Smith
Sauvignon Blanc

13.00 / 62.00

15.00 / 76.00

14.00 / 72.00

Alpha Box & Dice Tarot
Pinot Grigio

Saint & Scholar
Pinot Gris

Saint & Scholar
Chardonnay

WHITE WINE

DRINKS

13.00 / 62.00Alpha Box & Dice Tarot
Rosé

RED WINE                                  Glass / Bottle

15.00 / 72.00

15.00 / 68.00

13.00 / 62.00

Alpha Box & Dice Acme
Pinot Noir

Shut the Gate
Tempranillo

Alpha Box & Dice Tarot
Grenache

13.00 / 68.00Rusden Driftsand
Grenache Shiraz Mataro

15.00 / 72.00Rusden Wildwood
Cinsault

12.00 / 48.00De Bortoli Bancroft Bridge
Cabernet Shiraz

Shut the Gate 2022 “Forager”
Shiraz

13.00 / 68.00

HAPPY HOUR
Join us daily in the level one bar for

Happy Hour from 4.00 pm to 8.00 pm
HOUSE WINE

Sparkling, White or Red 
$8.50 per glass

HOUSE BEER
$10.00 per pint 

Somersby Pear 11.00



10.00Asahi Super Dry ZERO

NON-ALCOHOLIC

5.00Soft drink from tap
6.00Soft drink from bottle

10.00Santa Vittoria Sparkling water 1L

BEER ON TAP   
Pint 475ml / Imperial Pint 570ml

15.00 / 17.00Hahn Super Dry Lager
15.00 / 17.00Sapporo

13.00 / 15.00Cooper Larger

13.00 / 15.00Cooper Pale Ale

15.00 / 17.00Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

13.00 / 15.00Cooper Mild AleFancy a Gin? Whiskey?
Vodka? Please visit our bar 

for a range of available options

BEER BY THE BOTTLE

Heineken                                                                12.00

Pirate Life Brewing Hazy IPA                  15.00

Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale            13.00

Hahn Premium Light                                       11.00

James Squire Ginger Beer                         13.00

MOCKTAILS

HAPPY HOUR
Join us daily in the level one bar for

Happy Hour from 4.00 pm to 8.00 pm
HOUSE WINE

Sparkling, White or Red 
$8.50 per glass
HOUSE BEER
$10.00 per pint 

18.00BAR SPECIALTY Summer Mojito
Watermelon, mint, soda

15.00Blueberry & Jasmine Fizz
Blueberry syrup, Jasmine tea and soda

18.00Green Passionfruit Spritz
Passionfruit, Elderflower and soda

IBIS CLASSIC COCKTAILS

20.00BAR SPECIALTY Fancy Passion Fizz
Prosecco with passion fruit syrup, lime
juice, agustura bitter and soda water

20.00Espresso Martini
SKYY vodka, kahlua and espresso

20.00Limoncello Spritz
Ambra Limoncello, prosecco and soda

20.00Dark ‘n’ Stormy
Kraken black spiced dark rum and ginger beer

20.00Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco and soda

SPIRITS

MENU
DRINKS

Selection of Juice FROM 6.00
Carton &Co Water 500ml 5.00

Barista Coffee & Flavoured Tea
Available from 6.00

From a Long Black to an English
Breakfast, our friendly team can
prepare your perfect hot drink.

Please let us know your drink of
choice.

Kirin Ichiban Lager                                           12.00


